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Oshawa (Ontario, CANADA) SELLER MANAGED Business Downsizing

Online Auction - Skae Drive

Auction Opens. Thu, Feb 23 5:15pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032

Title

Decorative Hobby Horse
Johnson Brothers Platters

RCA Stereo and Sony Recorder
Traditional Puppets

Glassware and Cutlery

Crystal Lamp and Crystal Clock
Carol Patterson Ladies Clothing

Carol Patterson Ladies Clothing #2

3 Men's Canada Hoodies
Collectible T Shirts

Kitchen Accessories

Kitchen accessories

Purses, Evening Bags, Berets
Collectible Glassware

New Children's Denim Shorts
New Children's Turtlenecks
Kitchen Appliances

Old Billsand Coins
Collector Card Lot

Vintage Stamps

Coke Collectibles

Toy Lot

Vintage Tins

Energizer Bank & Harley Bear
Vintage & New Luggage
Vintage Magazines
Children's Rocking Horse
Silver Plate and Brass

Decor Items

Transformer Lot

Animal Toy Lot

Diecast "Cars' Plane Lot
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Auction Closes. Thu, Mar 2 8:00pm ET

Lot

0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064

Title

Electronics Lot

Vintage 1980's Chandelier
Vintage Hanging Light
Vintage Hanging Light #2
Book Lot

Collectible Tins

Vintage Tricycles

Picture Lot

Wicker Chair and Cushion
Costume Jewelry

Diecast & Plastic Cars

CD Lot Asst Titles
Stuffed Animal Lot
Vintage Treadle Sewing Machine In Cabinet
Vintage Arborite Drop Leaf Table
Tableand 4 Chairs
Camping Lot

Hiking & Fishing Lot
Assorted Decor #2
Electrical Lot

Games and Puzzles
Ladies Belts and Boot Straps
DVD Lot

Assorted Tool Lot
Assorted Tool Lot 2
Hockey Lot

Fan Lot

Ring Lot

Ring Lot 2

Ring Lot 3

Ring Lot 4

925 Silver Jewelry Lot



Lot

0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107

Title

925 Silver Bracelet Lot
Canadian Notes

Tray Tables and Kids Set
Heater and Vacuum

Garden Tools

Mirror Lot

Assorted Prints & Frame Lot
Tool and Misc Item Lot #3
Dual Arm Metal Displayers
Vintage Lamp

Health and Medical Lot

China

Corning Ware, Crockpot and Enamel Ware
FireKing, GlassBake and Pyrex
Vintage Kitchen ltems

Teaand Coffee Accessories
Hobnail and Royal Knight
Picture Frames #2

Shoes, Boots and Wheelies
Crystal & Glass, Vintage Frame
Assorted Collectibles

Office Lot

Router, Headsets and Phones
Misc Toy and Crafts Lot
Kitchen Lot#2

Juicer and Foreman Grill
Vintage Kitchen Lot

Vintage Collectibles Lot

Sport Jersey Lot

Kitchen Lot #3

Misc Decor Lot #3

Brass Candlestick Lot
Capredoni Aquaterra Diver's Watch
Costume Jewelry and Boxes
925 Sterling Silver Necklace #2
Jewelry Box Lot

Kitchen and Baking Lot

DVD and CD Lot

Housewares L ot

China Lot #2

Murano Glass Pendant Necklaces
Tapestries

Plate Lot
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Lot

0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
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Title

Ladies Marallis Clothing
Ladies Kim & Co Clothing
Vintage Pictures

Vintage Book Lot

Ladies Wallets

Vintage VHS Tapes & VCR
Picture & Mirror

New Jewelry Display Busts
3 Assorted Tables
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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